
2024 Thornleigh Car Club Calendar - V1

Day DateMonth Event Venue Club Level Type

Sun 4 February HDCC CL Rudd Motorkhana Silverdale HDCC Club Motorkhana

Thu 8 February TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Fri 16 February TCC Presentation Dinner Muirfield Golf Club TCC Club Social

Sun 18 February WAC State Khanacross Awaba WAC State Khanacross

Sun 10 March HDCC State Khanacross Hampton HDCC State Khanacross

Thu 14 March TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sun 17 March WAC Rallysprint Awaba WAC Club Rally

Thu 11 April TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sun 14 April AHRG Fluffy Duck TBA AHRG Club Touring Assembly

Sun 21 April HDCC State Motorkhana Nirimba HDCC State Motorkhana

Sat 4 May AMSAG Orange Rally Orange AMSAG Club Rally

Thu 9 May TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sun 19 May BLCC Supersprint Bathurst - Mount Panorama BLCC Club Speed

Sun 2 June TCC State Motorkhana Nirimba TCC State Motorkhana

Thu 13 June TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Social

Sun 16 June HDCC State Khanacross Hampton HDCC State Khanacross

Sat 22 June AHRG Des West Winter Classic TBA AHRG Club Touring Assembly

Sun 23 June Huntley Hillclimb Huntley WSCC Club Speed

Sun 29 June WAC Rallysprint Awaba WAC Club Rally

Thu 11 July TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sun 14 July WRX Motorkhana SMSP WRX Club Motorkhana

Sun 28 July MG Car Club Touring Assembly TBA MGCCN Club Touring Assembly

Sun 28 July HDCC Motorkhana Silverdale Silverdale HDCC Club Motorkhana

Thu 8 August TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sat 17 August AHRG Heart of the Hunter Hunter Valley AHRG Club Touring Assembly

Sun 18 August HDCC The Cousins Motorkhana Silverdale HDCC Club Motorkhana

Sun 24 August TCC Luddenham Track day Luddenham TCC Club Speed

Sat 7 September WAC Rallysprint Awaba WAC Club Rally

Sun 8 September BLCC Supersprint Bathurst - Mount Panorama BLCC Club Speed

Thu 12 September TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sat 28 September Dirt N Dust Challenge Khanacross Colo TCC Club Khanacross

Sat 5 October HDCC 70th St Mary's HDCC Club Social

Thu 10 October TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sun 13 October Evan Green Memorial TBA AHRG Club Touring Assembly

Sun 20 October HDCC Khanacross Silverdale Silverdale HDCC Club Khanacross

Sat 26 October AMSAG Oberon Rally Oberon AMSAG Club Rally

Sun 27 October BLCC Mountain Straight Hillclimb Bathurst BLCC Club Speed

Sun 10 November HDCC Marulan Track Day Marulan HDCC Club Speed

Thu 14 November TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Sun 19 November WAC State Khanacross Awaba WAC State Khanacross

Thu 12 December TCC Club Meeting Pennant Hills Leisure Centre TCC Club Meeting

Summary of Pointscore
Speed - Best 5 of 6

Motorkhana - Best 5 of 6

Khanacross - Best 5 of 6

Rally - Best 4 of 5

Touring - Best 4 of 5


